Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 15:44

0,50 m

Ordenes de Salida

2 de Septiembre de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

STORMY GOIHERRI
PETER PAN /
CAMPANILLA /1997 /
TORDA / CRUZ

TOSCA DE GUADIEL

EROS YAR / LA
BAMBOLA /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ZIPI
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

ONDINE DEL AMOR
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

11877

105584

144999

151632

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANTOS ZANARDI,
Henar
NONE / NONE

CASTILLE)JOS
SEGUNDQO, Irene
SERRANO DE GEEN /
GREGORIO GARZON

AVILA CARABIAS,
Alejandro
NONE / NONE

GARCIA DELGADO,
Rocio
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

207267

88591

269446

43177

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES



	0,50 m
	2 de Septiembre de 2022


